
College: Nepal Engineering College Year: 2017

Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering for Diploma Holders Semester: 9th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Professional Practice
Bio-Engineering

Construction Project 

Management

10520530 C-

12520622 Abs Abs

12520639 Abs

12520644 Abs

12520654 F

13520099 Abs

13520106 F

13520113 Abs Abs

13520123 Abs

13520136 F

13520138 Abs

13520728 C-
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