College: Nepal Engineering College Program: Bachelor of Civil Engineering for Diploma Holders

Year: 2017 Semester: 9th (Spring)

Exam Roll No.	Engineering Professional Practice	Bio-Engineering	Construction Project Management
			, and the second
10520530			C-
12520622	Abs	Abs	
12520639	Abs		
12520644		Abs	
12520654	ŀ		
13520099	Abs		
13520106	ŀ		
13520113	Abs		Abs
13520123			Abs
13520136			F
13520138		Abs	
13520728		C-	